
1 Seth Brahney Macon GA 14 M 19:40.8
2 Israel Sandoval Macon GA 39 M 20:54.6
3 Hugo Lagomasino Cumming GA 60 M 21:49.7
4 Jimmy Worley Covington GA 48 M 22:25.9
5 Mike Kittrell Macon GA 44 M 23:49.1
6 Morley Conn Macon GA 25 F 23:54.9
7 Roger Keel Buelah AL 62 M 24:19.9
8 WS Robertson Gray GA 55 M 24:58.4
9 Elliot Glass Thomasville GA 30 M 25:23.0

10 Mary Beth Forwood 52 F 25:34.1
11 Kimi Clements Warthen GA 45 F 25:58.7
12 Trent Smith Bonaire GA 30 M 26:17.2
13 Amber Reeves Covington GA 35 F 26:29.3
14 Mara Nance Augusta GA 57 F 27:04.5
15 James Marsh Macon GA 42 M 27:05.5
16 Patrick Reeves Macon GA 24 M 27:09.9
17 Ronnie Kittrell Gray GA 63 M 27:24.0
18 Herman Sasser Marietta GA 71 M 28:39.2
19 Martha Worley Covington GA 47 F 30:58.6
20 Heather Dummitt Macon GA 46 F 31:10.9
21 Bo Ryles Bogart GA 60 M 31:52.7
22 Holly Gore Juliette GA 43 F 33:32.6
23 Shelby Peacock Gray GA 23 M 34:09.2
24 Pedro Martinez Macon GA 71 M 34:50.3
25 Lana Leirels Covington GA 27 F 35:39.2
26 Vicky Werner Snellville GA 63 F 36:20.2
27 Susan Collins Gray GA 58 F 36:22.6
28 Joi King Centerville GA 53 F 36:47.4
29 Dedra Henderson Forsyth GA 38 F 36:50.2
30 Cathy Dargan Forsyth GA 48 F 36:54.4
31 Danny Wall Leesburg GA 72 M 37:19.3
32 Kathy Givens Douglasville GA 67 F 37:49.6
33 Susan Pyles Macon GA 31 F 38:08.6
34 Jakie Gore Juliette GA 13 F 39:30.3
35 Neil Martin  Macon GA 62 M 40:03.3
36 Jacy Robertson Gray GA 22 F 42:20.0
37 Jaren Robertson Gray GA 55 F 42:20.7
38 Steve Strickland Augusta GA 63 M 43:54.2
39 Brenda Wall Leesburg GA 63 F 44:43.1
40 Patricia Phillips Warner Robins GA 54 F 45:21.3
41 Keisha Walker Forsyth GA 26 F 46:09.1
42 Lucinda Lyle Gray GA 56 F 46:55.5
43 Tim Lyle Gray GA 58 M 46:56.6
44 Chris Scammon Rex GA 69 M 47:32.5
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45 Linda Zeeman Atlanta GA 71 F 48:31.0
46 Richard Marshall Macon GA 73 M 48:47.7
47 Clay Peacock Centerville GA 75 M 50:41.9
48 Connie Jenkins Macon GA 51 F 51:26.6
49 Patricia Glass Thomasville GA 24 F 59:16.2
50 Courtney Costen Macon GA 25 F 59:16.9
51 Kamden Branch 4 M 59:17.8



Seth Brahney Macon GA 14 M 19:40.8 1st place overall

1 Kamden Branch 4 M 59:17.8 10 & under

1 Patrick Reeves Macon GA 24 M 27:09.9 20-24
2 Shelby Peacock Gray GA 23 M 34:09.2

1 Elliot Glass Thomasville GA 30 M 25:23.0 30-34
2 Trent Smith Bonaire GA 30 M 26:17.2

1 Israel Sandoval Macon GA 39 M 20:54.6 35-39

1 Mike Kittrell Macon GA 44 M 23:49.1 40-44
2 James Marsh Macon GA 42 M 27:05.5

1 Jimmy Worley Covington GA 48 M 22:25.9 45-49

1 WS Robertson Gray GA 55 M 24:58.4 55-59
2 Tim Lyle Gray GA 58 M 46:56.6

1 Hugo Lagomasino Cumming GA 60 M 21:49.7 60-64
2 Roger Keel Buelah AL 62 M 24:19.9
3 Ronnie Kittrell Gray GA 63 M 27:24.0
4 Bo Ryles Bogart GA 60 M 31:52.7
5 Neil Martin  Macon GA 62 M 40:03.3
6 Steve Strickland Augusta GA 63 M 43:54.2

1 Chris Scammon Rex GA 69 M 47:32.5 65-69

1 Herman Sasser Marietta GA 71 M 28:39.2 70-74
2 Pedro Martinez Macon GA 71 M 34:50.3
2 Danny Wall Leesburg GA 72 M 37:19.3
3 Richard Marshall Macon GA 73 M 48:47.7

1 Clay Peacock Centerville GA 75 M 50:41.9 75-79

MALE AGE GROUP AWARDS



Morley Conn Macon GA 25 F 23:54.9 1st place overall

1 Jakie Gore Juliette GA 13 F 39:30.3 11-14

1 Jacy Robertson Gray GA 22 F 42:20.0 20-24
2 Patricia Glass Thomasville GA 24 F 59:16.2

1 Lana Leirels Covington GA 27 F 35:39.2 25-29
2 Keisha Walker Forsyth GA 26 F 46:09.1
3 Courtney Costen Macon GA 25 F 59:16.9

1 Susan Pyles Macon GA 31 F 38:08.6 30-34

1 Amber Reeves Covington GA 35 F 26:29.3 35-39
2 Dedra Henderson Forsyth GA 38 F 36:50.2

1 Holly Gore Juliette GA 43 F 33:32.6 40-44

1 Kimi Clements Warthen GA 45 F 25:58.7 45-49
2 Martha Worley Covington GA 47 F 30:58.6
3 Heather Dummitt Macon GA 46 F 31:10.9
4 Cathy Dargan Forsyth GA 48 F 36:54.4

1 Mary Beth Forwood 52 F 25:34.1 50-54
2 Joi King Centerville GA 53 F 36:47.4
3 Patricia Phillips Warner Robins GA 54 F 45:21.3
4 Connie Jenkins Macon GA 51 F 51:26.6

1 Mara Nance Augusta GA 57 F 27:04.5 55-59
2 Susan Collins Gray GA 58 F 36:22.6
3 Jaren Robertson Gray GA 55 F 42:20.7
4 Lucinda Lyle Gray GA 56 F 46:55.5

1 Vicky Werner Snellville GA 63 F 36:20.2 60-64
2 Brenda Wall Leesburg GA 63 F 44:43.1

1 Kathy Givens Douglasville GA 67 F 37:49.6 65-69

1 Linda Zeeman Atlanta GA 71 F 48:31.0 70-74

FEMALE AGE GROUP AWARDS


